
Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-19 10:29

Final Results
Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 669.5142 80. Hans-Peter Schäfer +Open - U DEU

2 93.00 622.6176 41. Jonas Klinkhammer -Open - U DEU ozryel

3 81.27 544.1352 68. Thomas Keller -Open - U DEU

4 74.39 498.0756 27. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

5 74.37 497.9427 3. Hubert Wolf +Open SS U DEU

6 69.22 463.4537 67. Adolfo Da Silva -Open - U DEU

7 67.43 451.4686 4. Andreas Hane -Open - U DEU

8 66.33 444.0792 2. Christian Scholz +Open S U DEU

9 55.50 371.5532 79. Susanne Schäfer -Open L U DEU

10 50.68 339.3401 57. Dieter Friedrich -Open S U DEU

11 50.27 336.5563 56. Bernd Schüller -Open S U DEU

12 47.28 316.5434 18. Patrick Kettwig -Open - U DEU

13 41.64 278.7970 52. Bert Krieger -Open S U DEU

14 41.34 276.7559 86. Bastian Puls -Open - U DEU bpuls

15 34.22 229.1031 17. Sandra Kettwig -Open L U DEU

DQ 7. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 631.6766 63. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

2 95.93 605.9416 12. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 94.22 595.1545 59. Cedric Mella +Standard - U BEL

4 92.24 582.6596 19. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

5 89.60 566.0022 5. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

6 79.86 504.4808 14. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

7 74.62 471.3746 62. Sandra Mützenich-Heine -Standard L U DEU sandra

8 64.73 408.8959 29. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

9 63.50 401.0915 20. Stephan Kohls -Standard - U DEU

10 57.95 366.0532 35. Ulf Jakob -Standard - U DEU

11 48.73 307.7964 54. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

12 41.30 260.8625 44. Liza Anders -Standard L U DEU

13 37.61 237.5713 69. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 648.4675 83. Bilal Daouk -Production - A DEU bilalthekid

2 96.95 628.6740 84. Khaled Daouk -Production - U DEU khaled

3 95.54 619.5407 60. Timmermans Vincent -Production - U BEL

4 91.58 593.8707 58. Wout van Mieghem -Production - U BEL

5 83.61 542.1603 34. Simon Lubberich -Production - U DEU

6 76.88 498.5560 87. Ahmed Daouk -Production - U DEU

7 63.45 411.4659 8. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

8 61.94 401.6358 15. Max Muth -Production - U DEU

9 58.10 376.7332 70. Philipp Ressel -Production - U DEU

10 57.13 370.4569 10. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production SS U DEU alexander

11 52.95 343.3874 25. Alexander Neb -Production - U DEU

12 51.93 336.7202 9. Alex Foster -Production J U DEU

13 47.03 304.9608 30. Nico Bernardy -Production - U DEU

14 42.77 277.3630 81. Thorsten Wirz -Production - U DEU

15 40.79 264.4964 13. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

16 40.05 259.7398 16. Daniel Stein -Production - U DEU

17 35.32 229.0094 72. Günter Kleiner -Production - U DEU

18 35.04 227.2429 40. Sokrates Saratzidis -Production S U DEU sokrates

19 24.93 161.6369 78. Peter Stolla -Production - U DEU

20 21.89 141.9495 55. Thomas Schüller -Production - U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

REVOLVER

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 160.0000 11. Klaus Peter Simon -Revolver S U DEU kps

2 62.50 100.0000 85. Rainer Degner +Revolver S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

RIMFIRE OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

DQ 51. Mario Lövenich -Rimfire Open S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 672.7599 23. Michael Keifenheim -Production Optics - U DEU

2 89.29 600.7273 6. Daniel Lorscheidt -Production Optics - M DEU

3 85.80 577.2603 46. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

4 85.28 573.7193 36. Nico Kögl -Production Optics - U DEU

5 85.19 573.0965 43. Elmar Goffin -Production Optics - U DEU recoilrebel

6 80.80 543.5804 38. David Hamann -Production Optics - U DEU

7 79.38 534.0186 61. Jansen Jean-Michel -Production Optics SS U BEL

8 76.85 517.0457 74. Ralf Mayer -Production Optics S U DEU rmy

9 75.36 506.9602 45. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

10 74.83 503.4403 64. Michael Lehr -Production Optics S U DEU

11 70.89 476.9428 42. Sebastian Messner -Production Optics - U DEU

12 68.66 461.9489 22. Paul Lüdecke -Production Optics - U DEU

13 67.47 453.8924 37. Timo Strunk -Production Optics - U DEU

14 66.52 447.5507 71. Renato Horn -Production Optics S U DEU

15 65.98 443.8934 77. Wolfgang Braun -Production Optics S U DEU squad

16 63.83 429.4094 48. Thorsten Wiefel -Production Optics S U DEU

17 63.69 428.4779 50. Jens Knoche -Production Optics S U DEU

18 59.89 402.9339 39. Christian Weiler -Production Optics S U DEU

19 57.80 388.8662 65. Kerstin Peitz -Production Optics L U DEU

20 47.00 316.2237 31. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU fearlessfranco

21 41.16 276.8777 32. Frank Zander -Production Optics S U DEU

22 36.20 243.5320 26. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 631.6766 63. Markus Heine -Standard S U DEU shipman

2 95.93 605.9416 12. René Heinrichs -Standard S U DEU

3 92.24 582.6596 19. Mario De Matos -Standard S U DEU

4 89.60 566.0022 5. Jörg Baumann +Standard S U DEU

5 79.86 504.4808 14. Mike Springer -Standard S U DEU mike

6 64.73 408.8959 29. Alexander Smitka -Standard S U DEU

7 48.73 307.7964 54. Arnd Klingen -Standard S U DEU

8 37.61 237.5713 69. Frank Jakob -Standard S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

PRODUCTION SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 411.4659 8. Ingo Foster -Production S U DEU tst

2 90.03 370.4570 10. Alexander Kenfenheuer -Production SS U DEU alexander

3 64.28 264.4964 13. Mathias Kasper -Production S U DEU

4 55.23 227.2430 40. Sokrates Saratzidis -Production S U DEU sokrates
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 577.2603 46. Helmut Friedrich -Production Optics S U DEU

2 92.51 534.0185 61. Jansen Jean-Michel -Production Optics SS U BEL

3 89.57 517.0457 74. Ralf Mayer -Production Optics S U DEU rmy

4 87.82 506.9602 45. Harald Leidereiter -Production Optics S U DEU tomcat

5 87.21 503.4403 64. Michael Lehr -Production Optics S U DEU

6 77.53 447.5507 71. Renato Horn -Production Optics S U DEU

7 76.90 443.8933 77. Wolfgang Braun -Production Optics S U DEU squad

8 74.39 429.4094 48. Thorsten Wiefel -Production Optics S U DEU

9 74.23 428.4779 50. Jens Knoche -Production Optics S U DEU

10 69.80 402.9339 39. Christian Weiler -Production Optics S U DEU

11 54.78 316.2237 31. Franco Amenta -Production Optics S U DEU fearlessfranco

12 47.96 276.8778 32. Frank Zander -Production Optics S U DEU

13 42.19 243.5320 26. Thomas Jaskolski -Production Optics S U DEU
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Quick`n´Dirty 2023 #4 HG-L2 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 498.0756 27. Michael Kalt +Open S U DEU

2 99.97 497.9426 3. Hubert Wolf +Open SS U DEU

3 89.16 444.0792 2. Christian Scholz +Open S U DEU

4 68.13 339.3402 57. Dieter Friedrich -Open S U DEU

5 67.57 336.5562 56. Bernd Schüller -Open S U DEU

6 55.97 278.7971 52. Bert Krieger -Open S U DEU

DQ 7. Thomas Rieder -Open S U DEU


